
   

 

THE SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY AND INNOVATIONS, 
GRADUATION TIMETABLE, MASTER’S STUDENTS 

Spring 2021 
 

 

THESIS MUST BE 
SUBMITTED FOR 

APPROVAL 
(at the latest) 

 
DEGREE 

CERTIFICATION 
APPLICATION, 

FINAL DEADLINE 
 

DEAN’S 
DECISION ON 

THE APPROVAL 
OF THESIS 

ALL STUDIES 
MUST BE 

REGISTERED BY 
No exceptions! 

GRADUATION 
DAY 

 
 

(Student’s 
responsibility) 

(Student’s 
responsibility) 

(Dean’s 
responsibility) 

 

(Student’s 
responsibility to 

contact the 
teacher in case a 
grade is missing 

from Oodi) 
 

 

Fri 11.12.2020 Fri 1.1.2021 week 2 Fri 8.1.2021 
(thesis 13.1.2021) 

Fri 29.1.2021 

Thu 31.12.2020 Fri 29.1.2021 week 5 Fri 5.2.2021 Fri 26.2.2021 

Fri 29.1.2021 Fri 26.2.2021 week 9 Fri 5.3.2021 Fri 26.3.2021 

Fri 5.3.2021 Fri 2.4.2021 week 14 Fri 9.4.2021 Fri 30.4.2021 

Thu 1.4.2021 Fri 30.4.2021 week 18 Fri 7.5.2021 Fri 28.5.2021 

Fri 30.4.2021 Fri 21.5.2021 week 22 Fri 28.5.2021 
(thesis 2.6.2021) Fri 18.6.2021* 

 
 

GRADUATION 
 

A student can apply for graduation once all the studies belonging to the Master’s degree have been 

completed. The Application for a Degree Certificate must be submitted to the School by the given 

deadline. The student has to make sure all credits (including thesis and maturity exam) have been 

accepted and registered into the Oodi system by the given deadline (approx. 15 workdays before 

the intended graduation day). Please note that the results of the evaluation are given within 30 

days of the exam or of the date the work has been submitted for evaluation. 
 

The student can pick up the degree certificate on graduation day from 12 am to 13 pm from 

Education Services in Fabriikki (F427, 4th floor). The degree certificate can also be sent by post as a 

registered letter. 

 

dNB! In exceptional situations certificates are sent by post! 

 
 

* In June, the University of Vaasa organizes a graduation event Publiikki for that month’s Master’s 

degree graduates. The graduates receive their degree certificates during this graduation ceremony. 

 
12.1.2021/ek 


